New York State: Not Available

REG-1

REG-3

REG-4

REG-5

REG-6

REG-7

REG-8

REG-9

REG-10

REG-11

N 1 141.9
Suffolk -] 487
Dutchess - | 24.9
Orange - 1414
Putnam - 139.1
Rockland = | 47 .4
sutiivan - I 59.2
Ulster - 140.0
Westchester - | 40.1
Albany - 1253
C ia 133.4
Greene - 131.0
R laer - |1 40.8
Saratoga - | 27.6
Schenectady || S
Fulton | s

Otsego

Schoharie ||

Clinton

Essex
Franklin
Hamilton -

Warren -

Herkimer - I 60.3
vy

1423
48.6
130.6
59.6
50.4
54.7
1433
| 43.6

\
W

Jefferson
Lewis

St. Lawrence
Cayuga
Cortland
Madison
Oneida

o d -

133.0

Oswego -

| 44.7

Broome
Chenango
Delaware
Tioga

48.7

Tompkins -

1 42.0

Chemung
Livingston
Monroe
Ontario

48.2

Schuyler -

1291

Seneca -

130.1

Steuben -

1234

Wayne -

136.2

Yates -

|1 35.8

56.7
57.0

594

60.5
55.6
54.1

Allegany ~ T 517

Cattaraugus |

1423

Chautauqua
Erie
Genesee
Niagara

50.5

Orleans -

1433

Wyoming -

| 44.3

56.0
58.3

74.4

66.5

0

20

40

60

Percentage of 3rd grade students

80

Percentage of 3rd grade children with caries experience

2009-2011

Percentage of 3rd grade students
Counties Are Shaded Based On Quartile Distribution

|:| Data not available
0-< 478 :Q1&Q2
47.8-< 56.7 : Q3

56.7+ : Q4

Source: 2009-2011 Bureau of Dental Health Data as of August, 2012



